

I.E.NO-162/22(R-148/22)
Pr. Somnath Chakrabarti

Order No. 04

Dated 21-02-2023

Accused person namely **Basudeb Roy** on bail is present by filing hazira and
Considered.

Reguler P.O is on child care leave.

Fix 17-06-2023 for appearance and supply of copy of documents

D/C

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Krishnagar, Nadia
(In Charge)

Judge
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Krishnagar, Nadia
(In Charge)